BID TABULATION
for

FOOD LAB RENOVATIONS AT
AC REYNOLDS HIGH SCHOOL

RFP #5217

Second* Bid Opening November 9, 2017, 2:00 PM

Bidder / Offeror
Bid Bond
MBE

BASE BID

Alternate #1

Alternate #2

Alternate #3

Alternate #4

Total ( Base Bid + Alternates)

Unit Price #1
Unit Price #2
Unit Price #3

*There was an insufficient number of bidders for the bid opening scheduled for November 1, 2017.

| certify that these bids were taken on November 9, 2017.

Carolina Cornerstone Construction. Inc.

YES (5%)

YES (Aff A, Form 1)

$447,600.00

$0.00

$9,258.00

$0.00

$32,900.00

$489,758.00

$300.00 per CY

$320.00 perCY

$120.00 per CY

Mike Cox, FAIA



