## BID TABULATION for FOOD LAB RENOVATIONS AT AC REYNOLDS HIGH SCHOOL RFP #52-17





Second\* Bid Opening November 9, 2017, 2:00 PM

I certify that these bids were taken on November 9, 2017.

Mike Cox, FAIA

Bidder / Offeror	Carolina Cornerstone Construction. Inc.
Bid Bond	YES (5%)
мве	YES (Aff A, Form 1)
BASE BID	\$447,600.00
Alternate #1	\$0.00
Alternate #2	\$9,258.00
Alternate #3	\$0.00
Alternate #4	\$32,900.00
Total ( Base Bid + Alternates)	\$489,758.00
Unit Price #1	\$300.00 per CY
Unit Price #2	\$320.00 per CY
Unit Price #3	\$120.00 per CY

<sup>\*</sup>There was an insufficient number of bidders for the bid opening scheduled for November 1, 2017.